PowerCat 6 LS0H Locking
Patch Cords
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2020 MolexForm PCD-029XX-XX  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2020.09
The Molex PowerCat 6 Locking Patch Cords complement
the PowerCat 6 end-to-end solution.

PowerCat 6 LS0H Locking
Patch Cords
Ordering Information
Part No. Matrix - Substitute the correct code number or letter to determine the assembly construction
For example: To order a Locking Patch Cord PowerCat 6 U/UTP LS0H 1m length in Black, the part number would be PCD-02901-BK
***Standard stocked color: 0H = Blue. All colors and lengths may be subject to availability, MOQs and variable pricing. ***
P C D - 0 2 9 X X-X X
Length (meters)
01m to 20m
For 0.5
incrementals
A = 0.5m
B = 1.5m
C = 2.5m
D = 3.5m
E = 4.5m
F = 5.5m
G = 6.5m
H = 7.5m
I = 8.5m
J = 9.5m
K = 10.5m
L = 11.5m
M = 12.5m
N = 13.5m
O = 14.5m
P = 15.5m
Q = 16.5m
R = 17.5m
S = 18.5m
T = 19.5m
Color Code
0W = White
BK = Black
0H = Blue
0E = Gray
0J = Green
0K = Yellow
0N = Orange
0P = Purple
0C = Red
PK = Pink
Patch Cord Series for
LS0H C6
Order No. SAP No. Description
C6 CORD-KEY-BLUE 180190015 Set of 5 Key Kit for Locking Patch Cords - Blue
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2020 MolexForm PCD-029XX-XX  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2020.09